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650077439 
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650051616 

650031665 

650075969 

650008022 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 

BHAWANA 

VIMAL JOSHI 

HIMANI DHANIK 

KAJAL RAUTELA 

VINEETA 

BHUPENDRA SINGH 

BISHT 

FIRST MERIT LIST 

MANSI KHATI 

PREETI BHANDARI 

GUNJAN PANT 

RENU 

MANISH SINGH 

PRIYANKA KARKI 

KANCHANA 

MANSI 

MANISHA BHANDARI 

RAJANI 

SHALU 

KAVITA PATHAK 

URMILA 

LALITA NAGILA 

GENERAL LIST 

NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY 

MADHAN RAM FEMALE 

DEEP CHANDRA 
JOSHI 

HOSHIYAR SINGH 

MANOHAR SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 

KEWAL RAM 

TRIBHUWAN 
SINGH BISHT 

PURAN SINGH 

KHATI 

MANOJ SINGH 

BASANT BALLABH 

PANT 

UMED RAM 

LAXMAN SINGH 
BHANDARI 

MOHAN SINGH 

MALE GENERAL 

VIPIN CHANDRA 

FEMALE 

NEERAJ PATHAK 

FEMALE 

POORAN SINGH 

MAHAR 

DALIP SINGH KARKI FEMALE 

RAJAN KUMAR 

KHUSHAL RAM FEMALE 

SC 

MALE GENERAL 

MR POORAN SINGH MALE GENERAL 

FEMALE GENERAL 

FEMALE 

FEMALE GENERAL 

GENERAL 

FEMALE GENERAL 

SC 

CHANDRA SINGH FEMALE GENERAL 

FEMALE 

SC 

GENERAL 

FEMALE 

SC 

FEMALE GENERAL 

FEMALE GENERAL 

SC 

MERIT 

INDEX 

GENERAL 

1200 

1034.4 

1009 

998.4 

993.6 

991.2 

988.8 

986.4 

981.6 

979.2 

974.4 

967.2 

964.8 

950.4 

936 

928.8 

FEMALE GENERAL 926.4 

928.8 

FEMALE GENERAL 926.4 

924 

XII MARKS 

OBTAINED 

659 

431 

410 

416 

414 

413 

412 

411 

409 

408 

406 

403 

402 

396 

390 

387 

387 

386 

386 

385 



21 
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23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

650027224 

650027952 

650025410 

650086120 

650027841 

650010605 

650045505 

650038183 

650024230 

650010307 

650042044 

650010460 

650053565 

650063328 

650010921 

650016956 

650027167 

650077507 

650027644 

650002695 

650038026 

650044461 

650049868 

SONIYA KHATI 

NEHA MEHTA 

KHUSHI TAMTA 

PREMA 

JAYA MEHTA 

BHARTI MAHARA 

NEHA JARMAL 

BHAWANA 

SAVINA 

BHAWANA 

ABHAY NATH 

RIYA 

SANGEETA 

MAHIMA 

UDAY SINGH MEHTA 

POONAM GOSWAMI 

POOJA ARYA 

ASHNA 

SANJANA 

KASHISH 

TANUJA 

MAMTA BORA 

SAHIL KUMAR 

MOHAN SINGH 
KHATI 

BHUPAL SINGH 

JEEWAN RAM 

KHUSHAL SINGH 

THAKUR SINGH 
MEHTA 

KISHAN SINGH 

GOPAL SINGH 

MOHAN RAM 

BHARAT NATH 

KAILASH RAM 

THAKUR SINGH 

KRISHNA SINGH 

HUKAM SINGH FEMALE 

BHUPAL SINGH 

MEHTA 

MOHAN CHANDRA FEMALE 

GOVIND NATH 

RAMU RAM 

DHAN RAM 

JOGA RAM 

GANESH RAM 

GOPAL RAM 

FEMALE 

GANESH SINGH 
BORA 

FEMALE 

KRISHNA RAM 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE GENERAL 

FEMALE 

FEMALE GENERAL 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE GENERAL 902.4 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

FEMALE 

SC 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

FEMALE GENERAL 

MALE 

GENERAL 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

GENERAL 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

FEMALE GENERAL 

924 

916.8 

SC 

912 

912 

904.8 

895.2 

GENERAL 868.8 

892.8 

883.2 

880.8 

878.4 

876 

873.6 

873.6 

868.8 

868.8 

868.8 

866.4 

861.6 

859.2 

859.2 

856.8 

385 

382 

380 

380 

377 

376 

373 

372 

368 

367 

366 

365 

364 

364 

362 

362 

362 

362 

361 

359 

358 

358 

357 
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45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

650050971 

650055842 

650088809 

650011526 

650020477 

650063823 

650014507 

MANISHA 

TANUJA 

REENA 

DEEPIKA BHANDARI 

KAJAL 

KAVITA 

SONIYA 

KRISHN RAM 

SHYAM SINGH 

BAHADUR SINGH 

JEEWAN SINGH 

BHANDARI 

NAVEEN SINGH 

SHYAM SINGH 

GOVIND PRASAD 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

SC 

GENERAL 

FEMALE GENERAL 

FEMALE GENERAL 

FEMALE GENERAL 

FEMALE 

FEMALE GENERAL 

SC 

852 

852 

849.6 

847.2 

844.8 

844.8 

840 

355 

355 

354 

353 

352 

352 

350 
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650029764 

FORM NUMBER 

650017682 

650006699 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 

KAJAL 

RUCHITA 

DIYA 

ANKITA 

KHUSHI 

NIKITA 

SAHIL KOHALI 

SANDHYA 

FIRST MERIT LIST 

TANUJA KANYAL 

HIMANSHU KUMAR 

DIKSHA KANYAL 

SANJANA 

ANSHIKA 

ANUSHKA KOHALI 

GUDDU KUMAR 

NAME OF THE 
APPLICANT 

CHANDNI 

MINTU KUMAR 

SC LIST 

NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY 

HARISH KUMAR 

CHANCHAL RAM 

GOVIND RAM 

BANSHI RAM 

RAMESH RAM 

MAHESH LAL 

BISHAN RAM 

PYARE LAL 

RAMESH RAM 

KRISHAN KUMAR 

ANAND KUMAR MALE 

SABJEET RAM 

RAJENDRA PRASAD FEMALE 

JAGDISH KOHALI 

GOVIND RAM 

ST LIST 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

SANTOSH RAM 

FEMALE 

JEEVAN CHANDRA 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

SC 

MALE 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SO 

SC 

SC 

SC 

NAME OF FATHER GENDER CATEGORY 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

MERIT 

INDEX 

837.6 

835.2 

823.2 

823.2 

818.4 

811.2 

806.4 

806.4 

804 

804 

801.6 

799.2 

796.8 

794.4 

787.2 

MERIT 

INDEX 

720 

684 

XII MARKS 

OBTAINED 

349 

348 

343 

343 

341 

338 

336 

336 

335 

335 

334 

333 

332 

331 

328 

XII MARKS 

OBTAINED 

300 

285 
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650017715 

650002352 
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NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 

DIKSHA GOSWAMI 

PRIYA GOSWAMI 

PRAVEEN NATH 

AKSHAY NATH 

OBC LIST 
NAME OF FATHER GENDERCATEGORY 

KAILASH NATH FEMALE 

ARJUN NATH 

SANTOSH NATH 

KAILASH NATH 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Principa! 

MERIT 

INDEX 

698.4 

645.6 

626.4 

597.6 

SP$,S. Govt. Degree College 
Gangolihat (Pithoragarh) 

XII MARKS 

OBTAINED 

291 

269 

261 

249 
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